Overview of Schedule and Workshop Format

Day1

Time (CDT)
08:00-08:20
08:20-08:40
08:40-09:00
09:00-09:20
09:20-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:320-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40

Introduction of Bayer
Introduction CCPS Facilitators and Participants

Importance and Role of Process Safety at Bayer
Introduction to Framework Questions

Virtual process tour

Break

Metworking Breakout

Question 1 —What are the Hazards?

Process Safety Content Integration

Process Safety Content Integration Breakout 1
Break

Question 2 —What can go wrong and how?
Question 2 Breakout

Wrap-Up and Questions

2021 CCPS Faculty Workshop

Day 2
Time (CDT)

08:00-08:20
08:20-08:40
08:40-09:00

09:00-09:10
09:10-09:50

09:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20

Day 1 Review, Day 2 Introduction
Question 3 — How bad can it be?
Question 4 — How often can it happen?

Break

MNew Hire / Intern / Co-op Panel

Question 5 —What is the risk?

Question 6 — How do we control and manage risk?

Recap and Discussion of Framework Questions
Break

Process Safety Resources for Faculty

Process Safety Content Integration Breakout 2
Ask the Process Safety Experts

Wrap-Up and Workshop Evaluation

epPs

Cisniir lor Chamical Procenn Solaty
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