Overview of Schedule and Workshop Format

Day 1 Time (CDT)		Day 2 Time (CDT)	
08:00-08:20	Introduction of Bayer	08:00-08:20	Day 1 Review, Day 2 Introduction
08:20-08:40	Introduction CCPS Facilitators and Participants	08:20-08:40	Question 3 – How bad can it be?
08:40-09:00	Importance and Role of Process Safety at Bayer	08:40-09:00	Question 4 – How often can it happen?
09:00-09:20	Introduction to Framework Questions	09:00-09:10	Break
09:20-10:00	Virtual process tour	09:10-09:50	New Hire / Intern / Co-op Panel
10:00-10:10	Break	09:50-10:10	Question 5 – What is the risk?
10:10-10:30	Networking Breakout	10:10-10:30	Question 6 – How do we control and manage risk?
10:30-10:50	Question 1 – What are the Hazards?	10:30-10:50	Recap and Discussion of Framework Questions
10:50-11:10	Process Safety Content Integration	10:50-11:00	Break
11:10-11:30	Process Safety Content Integration Breakout 1	11:00-11:20	Process Safety Resources for Faculty
11:30-11:40	Break	11:20-11:40	Process Safety Content Integration Breakout 2
11:40-12:00	Question 2 – What can go wrong and how?	11:40-12:00	Ask the Process Safety Experts
12:00-12:20	Question 2 Breakout	12:00-12:20	Wrap-Up and Workshop Evaluation



5

2021 CCPS Faculty Workshop

Wrap-Up and Questions

12:20-12:40

RESTRICTED